
EU-UK Friendship group

MEP Function Country Group Email

Katarina Barley Bureau DE S&D katarina.barley@europarl.europa.eu

Natalie Loiseau Bureau FR Renew natalie.loiseau@europarl.europa.eu

Radoslaw Sikorski Bureau PL EPP Radoslaw.sikorski@europarl.europa.eu

Terry Reintke Bureau DE Greens Terry.reintke@europarl.europa.eu

Alviina Alametsä Member FIN Greens Alviina.alametsa@europarl.europa.eu

Rasmus Andresen Member DE Greens rasmus.andresen@europarl.europa

Margarete Auken Member DK Greens margarete.auken@europarl.europa.eu

Alice Bah Kuhnke Member SE Greens alice.kuhnke@europarl.europa.eu

Nicola Beer Member DE Renew nicola.beer@europarl.europa.eu

Brando Benifei Member IT S&D brando.benifei@europarl.europa.eu

Michael Bloss Member DE Greens michael.bloss@europarl.europa.eu

Udo Bullmann Member DE S&D udo.bullmann@europarl.europa.eu

Delara Burkhardt Member DE S&D delara.burkhardt@europarl.europa.eu

Jakop Dalunde Member DK Greens jakop.dalunde@europarl.europa.eu

Gwendoline Delbos-Corfield Member FR Renew gwendoline.delbos-corfield@europarl.europa.eu

Laurence Farreng Member FR Renew laurence.farreng@europarl.europa.eu

Sandro Gozi Member FR Renew sandro.gozi@europarl.europa.eu

Pär Holmgren Member SE Greens par.holmgren@europarl.europa.eu

Sophie in 't Veld Member NL Renew sophie.intveld@europarl.europa.eu

Manolis Kefalogiannis Member GR EPP manolis.kefalogiannis@europarl.europa.eu

Lukasz Kohut Member PL S&D lukasz.kohut@europarl.europa.eu

Ondrej Kovarik Member CZ Renew ondrej.kovarik@europarl.europa.eu

Andrius Kubilius Member LT EPP andrius.kubilius@europarl.europa.eu

Ilhan Kyuchyuk Member BG Renew ilhan.kyuchyuk@europarl.europa.eu

Erik Marquardt Member DE Greens erik.marquardt@europarl.europa.eu

Karen Melchior Member DK Renew karen.melchior@europarl.europa.eu

Javier Nart Member ES Renew javier.nart@europarl.europa.eu

Grace O'Sullivan Member IRE Greens grace.osullivan@europarl.europa.eu

Jutta Paulus Member DE Greens jutta.paulus@europarl.europa.eu

Mikulas Peksa Member CZ Greens mikulas.peksa@europarl.europa.eu

Kira Peter-Hansen Member DK Greens kira.peter-hansen@europarl.europa.eu

Inma Rodriguez-Pinero Member ES S&D inma.rodriguezpinero@europarl.europa.eu

Daniela Rondinelli Member IT NI daniela.rondinelli@europarl.europa.eu

Alfred Sant Member MT S&D alfred.sant@europarl.europa.eu

Petri Sarvamaa Member FIN EPP petri.sarvamaa@europarl.europa.eu

Liesje Schreinemacher Member NL Renew liesje.schreinemacher@europarl.europa.eu

Ivan Stefanec Member SK EPP ivan.stefanec@europarl.europa.eu

Nils Torvalds Member FIN Renew nils.torvalds@europarl.europa.eu

Hilde Vautmans Member BE Renew hilde.vautmans@europarl.europa.eu

Jörgen Warborn Member SE EPP jorgen.warborn@europarl.europa.eu

Lara Wolters Member NL S&D lara.wolters@europarl.europa.eu

Non-MEP members

Scott Ainslie UK Greens

Christian Allard UK SNP

Heather Andersen UK SNP

Catherine Bearder UK Lib Dems

Philip Bennion UK Lib Dems

Ellie Chowns UK Greens

Seb Dance UK Labour

Dinesh Dhamija UK Lib Dems

Gina Dowden UK Lib Dems
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Barbara Gibson UK Lib Dems

Neena Gill UK Labour

Anthony Hook UK Labour

John Howarth UK Labour

Jackie Jones UK Labour

Timothy Kirkhope UK Conservative

Jude Kirton Darling UK Labour

Aileen McLeod UK SNP

Shaffaq Mohammed UK Lib Dems

Claude Moraes UK Labour

Rory Palmer UK Labour

Alexandra L Phillips UK Greens

Catherine Rowett UK Greens

Molly Scott Cato UK Greens

Charles Tannock UK Conservative

Caroline Voaden UK Lib Dems

Irina von Wiese UK Lib Dems

Julie Ward UK Labour


